



TIGRS REGISTRYSM DESIGNATION OF RESPONSIBLE PARTY

The undersigned Granting Party hereby represents to APX, Inc. ("APX") that:

- 1. The Granting Party:
 - holds legal title to the Asset(s) designated below.
 - does <u>not</u> hold legal title to the Asset(s) designated below but has the authority to make this designation. (please provide proof of authority)
- The Granting Party hereby designates the Responsible Party named below as the Responsible Party within the TIGRs Registry (the "Registry") with respect to the Assets(s) listed below. The designation made hereunder expires on ______. (enter "N/A" if indefinite)

Asset Name:	
Asset Address:	
Asset City, State/Province	:
Asset Country:	
Asset Latitude, Longitude:	
Aggregate Asset? (Y/N)	(If Yes, attach description of each metered location aggregated.)
Nameplate Capacity:	
Fuel Type(s):	
Portion (%age or MW) being designated:	





If already registered in the Registry, Asset ID: _____

3. The Granting Party has not granted similar authority or permission to any other Account Holder or person for use in the Registry or any similar registry or tracking system.

Capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to them in the Registry's Terms of Use and TIGRs Standard and Procedures, both of which can be found at <u>http://tigrs.apx.com</u>.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED

GRANTING PARTY	RESPONSIBLE PARTY
Company:	Company:
Address:	Address:
Date:	Date:
Signature:	Signature:
Name: Title:	Name: Title:

Return to TIGRs Registry, APX, Inc., 2001 Gateway Place, Suite 315W, San Jose, CA 95110 or TIGRSAdmin@apx.com